IDENTIFICATION
Product Code:
Product Name:
Date Created:
Maintainer:
Author:
MAINDEC-8/1-D58B-D
DF32 DISCLESS

PCF s6YZ2
KRSZHI12
7ZTIELETYPE KEYSBCGARU/SREAILR
Kst 26031
KCC =6032
KRKS=6034
Krbpsog36
/JTELE TYPE TELEPRINTER/OUNLH
Tot 26947
TUF =6042
TrC=6044
TLS268496
Fiktads -
PAUSE
JUILITAL &-18-U
MESSAGE IYPEL-OuT
7ZCALL wWiTRH A GMS MESAGE
/WIilH DATA FOLLOWING
/ZRETURN FULLOWING END OF MESSAGE
35658 @O6u0 PAGE
3564 100
3565 Sd]
3566 66080
356/ 003/
83570 7/51
S$71 7/50
$572 3034
SS$70 3044
3574 3424
$575 S61/7
3576 3416
$5377 Sud
/CONSTants
UMAK=6603 /LOAN) AND SIARKIT
TI1A=6631
TIiB=6632
MUP 26634
UsR=6634
OCMA=66d1 /CLEAR MAR» PRIITYs, UONE FLAG
UCkEA=6611 JCLEAMR EX! ADURESS RELISTERS
USAC=6612 . /JCLEAR AC SKIP UN AUC
UMAW=6605 /JLOAU AND SIART WRITE
De AL=6615 /JLOAN EXTENULU AUDURESDS
Or AC=6616 JREAD EXTENUEU AUURESS
DF St =6621 JSKIP ON NO ERROR
Dt SC=6622 SKIP ON FLAG
QOMAC=6626 JREAD DISK AUVURESS
Xx=/4Q02 /
wO2/750
TACwWs7751
CAUw=IACW
5400 YYvd KAs wW
$4W1 6UG@0 wADU, v JL ACW="1 FOR WRITE
$402 OWUY RAUU, % /\ACwr1 FUR ReLAU
S$40$ @AWdu CIC, Q
54904 QUWud Aus wv SAVE AC
S443 @0uW %TKAUD, W :
$406 OUC2 ERRUSK » g JUTSK ERRUR AUURESS
$4907 O29 ERRIK, 4) JUITSK TRACK ERRKUR AUDRESS
34916 W@W1 NUM, 1 |
$411 AWW CTA, 4)
$412 @Obev CIV, w
$415 OW0W wWURDI, 4)
$4914 QGWee wURU2, "4 |
3415 W000 BAs /pAU AUURESDS
3416 @WOw GAs Oo “LOUD AUDRESS
341/ AvesHW RVUs B /B4a4U VAIA
$420 @080 GUs wv /GOUU VATA
PAGE
SOW AOCO OUTBUF, b
PAbEL
4000 2Wvd INBUF, "
0076